
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 659.54 FT,
POB, CONT W 420 FT, S 630 FT, E 
TO POB EX THE E 99 FT MOL.

CARLTON MICHAEL WAYNE/CARLTON ANN HOLDERNESS
22046 BIRR CT
MOUNT DORA, FL 32757

04-6S-16-03770-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

4616.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

07/21/2025 TP 4.64 46,400 0 0 46,400

STANDARD
3

76,363
600

46,400
123,363

0
123,363

0
123,363
123,363

0

123,363

1535/1423 3/06/2025 WD Q I 05 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARMSTRONG TIMOTHY S

CARLTON MICHAEL WAY

1485/1498 2/14/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH SKODA JEFFREY (

ARMSTRONG TIMOTHY S
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13034 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,239 84.6600 94.82 117,482 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1184

BAS 1,184 100 1,184 72,974

UOP 276 20 55 3,390

1,460 1,239 76,363

BAS= W52 S20 E17 UOP=  S12 E23 N12 W23$ E23 S12 E12 N32$.

BAS

52

20

17 23

12

12

32

UOP12

23

12

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,100

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.63 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 16,300


